FAYETTEVILLE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GUNSMITHING (A30200)
Effective: Fall 2023
Revised:  01/03/23


Length: 5 Semesters
Prerequisite: High School Diploma, Placement Test Equivalent 
Award: Associate in Applied Science 

Fall Semester 1
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	ACA120
	Career Assessment
	1
	0
	0
	1

	GSM111
	Gunsmithing I
	2
	12
	0
	6

	MAC141
	Machining Applications I	
	2
	6
	0
	4

	MAT110
	Math Measurement & Literacy
	2
	2
	0
	3
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	CIS Elective
	0
	2
	0
	1

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	7
	22
	0
	15



Spring Semester 1
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	ENG110
	Freshman Composition
	3
	0
	0
	3

	or
	
	
	
	
	

	ENG111
	Writing and Inquiry
	3
	0
	0
	3

	GSM120
	Gunsmithing Tools
	2
	12
	0
	6

	GSM125
	Barrel Fitting/Alteration
	3
	9
	0
	6

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	8
	21
	0
	15



Summer Semester 1
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	GSM127
	General Repair
	3
	9
	0
	6

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	3
	9
	0
	6



Fall Semester 2
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	GSM225
	Gunmetal Refinishing
	2
	12
	0
	6

	GSM230
	Handgun Technology
	2
	9
	0
	5

	PSY118
	Interpersonal Psychology
	3
	0
	0
	3

	
	Humanities/Fine Arts Elective
	3
	0
	0
	3

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	10
	21
	0
	17



Spring Semester 2
	Prefix No.
	Title
	Class
	Lab
	Clinical
	Credit

	COM120
	Intro Interpersonal Com
	3
	0
	0
	3

	or
	
	
	
	
	

	COM231
	Public Speaking
	3
	0
	0
	3

	GSM227
	Adv Repair Technology
	2
	12
	0
	6

	GSM235
	Current Gunsmithing Tools
	2
	12
	0
	6

	
	
	-----
	-----
	-----
	-----

	
	Totals
	7
	24
	0
	15



TOTAL REQUIRED CREDITS... 68

Work-Based Learning Option: NA

Note: Students may not take an introductory foreign language to fulfill the Humanities/Fine Arts requirement.

Note: ENG-110 is not transferable.
